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           NCEAFCS Affiliate Officers and Committee Chairpersons 
District: NE  _  

 
Year: 17-18                             Report Prepared by: ___Olivia Jones ________________________________________________ 

Position MM/YY 
Term 

Begins 

MM/YY 
Term 
Ends 

Name Office Address 
E-Mail Address (E) 

Phone 
Office (O) 

Fax (F) 

Home Phone 

President 11/2017 9/2018 Helen Eure 
112 Court St., PO Box 46,  

Gatesville NC  27938 
helen_eure@ncsu.edu     

252-357-1400 
(f) 252-357-1167      252-357-2156    

President-Elect 11/2017 9/2018 Dee Furlough 
PO Box 209 

Columbia, NC  27925 
(e) dee_furlough@ncsu.edu 

(o)252-796-1581 
 

(f)252-7962881 
252-796-0658  

Vice President 
Awards and 
Recognition 

11/2016 9/2018 Jewel Winslow 
601 A South Edenton Road Street 

Hertford, NC  27944 
(E) jewel_winslow@ncsu.edu 

(O) 252-426-7697 
(F) 252-426-1646 252-297-2006 

Vice President 
Professional 
Development 

11/2016 9/2018 EB Odom 

9495 NC Highway 305 
PO Box 636 

Jackson, NC 27845 
ebodom@ncsu.edu  

(O) 252-534-2711 
        252-308-2992     

Vice President 
Member 
Resources 

11/2016 9/2018 Whitney Watson 
P.O. Box 280 

Windsor, NC 27983 
(e) wvwatso2@ncsu.edu 

(o) 252-794-5317 
(f) 252-794-5375 252-361-1837      

Vice President 11/2017 9/2018 Dominique Simon        
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Public Affairs 

Secretary 11/2016 9/2018 Renee Harvey 
155A Airport Rd 

Washington, NC  27889 
(E) renee_harvey@ncsu.edu 

(o) 252-946-0111 
(F) 252-975-5887 252-402-8586      

Treasurer 11/2016 9/2018 Leigh Guth 
403 Government Circle, Suite 2 

Greenville NC  27834 
leigh_guth@ncsu.edu 

o 252-902-1702 
f  252-757-1456 252-689-4323      

State Staff/ 
Advisor 11/2017 9/2018 Olivia Jones 

509 Wax Myrtle Ct  
Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948       
(E) olivia_jones@ncsu.edu      

(O)252-232-2261        
(F)252-453-2782      757-675-4137 

Parliamentarian 11/2017 9/2018 Olivia Jones 
509 Wax Myrtle Ct  

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948       
(E) olivia_jones@ncsu.edu      

(O)252-232-2261        
(F)252-453-2782      757-675-4137 

Immediate Past 
President 11/2017 9/2018 Olivia Jones  

509 Wax Myrtle Ct  
Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948       
(E) olivia_jones@ncsu.edu      

(O)252-232-2261        
(F)252-453-2782      757-675-4137 

Historian 11/2016 9/2018 Olivia Jones 
509 Wax Myrtle Ct  

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948       
(E) olivia_jones@ncsu.edu 

(O)252-232-2261        
(F)252-453-2782 757-675-4137 

Retiree 
Representative 11/2017 9/2018 Verlene Stephenson  (O) 

(F)  

 Add additional rows as needed 

 


